Voucher

111
112
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

4 November 2024 (2024-2025)

Washington Parish Council

Payments Schedule - Final - to be approved @ FC Nov 2024 meeting

Name

Horsham District Council
Z Savill

NEST

Gale Tre Consultancy
Horsham District Council
Sussex Land Services Ltd
Hags-Smp Ltd

ElanCity

Play Inspection Company
Stella Russell

Description

Refuse Collection

Clerk salary

Pension

Tree Management

Repairs and maintenance

Grounds maintenance

Playground inspection

Solar panel for Speed Indicator Device
Playground inspection

Litter- October

TOTAL

Created by 1] Scribe

Amount

9.60
1,935.05
196.00
825.00
45.00
572.54
81.00
505.12
150.00
166.72

4,486.03

Page 1



