Washington Parish Council

Payments Schedule - Final - to be approved @ FC Nov 2024 meeting

Voucher	Name	Description	Amount
111	Horsham District Council	Refuse Collection	9.60
112	Z Savill	Clerk salary	1,935.05
119	NEST	Pension	196.00
120	Gale Tre Consultancy	Tree Management	825.00
121	Horsham District Council	Repairs and maintenance	45.00
122	Sussex Land Services Ltd	Grounds maintenance	572.54
123	Hags-Smp Ltd	Playground inspection	81.00
124	ElanCity	Solar panel for Speed Indicator Device	505.12
125	Play Inspection Company	Playground inspection	150.00
126	Stella Russell	Litter- October	166.72
		TOTAL	4,486.03